
SR Speed Rank Endurance Rank Rank

Rank Competitor Country Category Diff Rank Crea Rank Total Rank Total Points

1 Emily Edmunds Australia Female 99 2 478 3 241,57 1 198,75 3 1 7 1853,64

2 Natasja Govaerts Belgium Female 94 8 452 8 211,71 4 213,19 1 2 20 1771,8

3 Hanna Bánhegyi Hungary Female 95 5 489 2 196,345 7 183,895 8 7 21 1724,48

4 Viktória Nógrádi Hungary Female 92 13 451,5 9 211,11 5 187,08 7 6 34 1707,88

5 Logan Sponseller Australia Female 95,5 4 440 13 184,215 8 149,305 17 11 39 1584,54

6 Elin Söderlund Sweden Female 90 18 447 10 172,18 12 166,52 11 9 46 1574,4

7 Éva Hanuszik Hungary Female 99,5 1 436 15 160,09 18 157,08 14 15 46 1567,84

8 Janne Dewaele Belgium Female 89 21 434 17 222,27 2 181,67 9 5 48 2976,7

9 Laurena Van Leeuwen Belgium Female 89 21 437 14 176,3 11 194,58 4 7 49 1623,76

10 Tora Nyqvist Sweden Female 94 8 453 7 137,55 21 157,23 13 18 51 1512,56

11 Jolien Janssens Belgium Female 90 18 414 30 197,73 6 206,25 2 3 54 1671,96

12 Vivien Vajda Brazil Female 97 3 496 1 103,01 31 144,44 18 25 54 1475,9

13 Wong  WING YAN Hong Kong, China Female 92 13 461 4 163,335 15 141,665 20 19 55 1531

14 Josefine Holmgren Sweden Female 92 13 460 5 125,83 25 142,5 19 20 58 1456,66

15 Jodi Devolder  Belgium Female 92 13 422 24 157,45 19 189,86 6 11 59 1576,62

16 Wan  Ching Ho Hong Kong, China Female 88 23 446 11 162,59 16 154,03 15 14 62 1519,24

17 Lau Mei Kei Hong Kong, China Female 83 32 446 11 183,235 9 140,965 21 13 69 1509,4

18 Wilma Roth Sweden Female 90 18 427,5 22 161,065 17 150,135 16 17 74 1499,9

19 Christine Møller Jensen Denmark Female 87 26 380 37 167,68 14 168,33 10 10 83 1487,02

20 Eva Skalshøj Denmark Female 85 29 415 28 176,85 10 138,75 22 15 87 1471,2

21 Eri Shibata Japan Female 93 10 434 17 133,43 23 95,69 34 30 87 1357,24

22 Courtney Rixon Australia Female 70 42 372 41 214,81 3 193,89 5 3 89 1539,4

23 Luisa Weisner Germany Female 93 10 432 19 115,925 27 100,275 33 31 91 1329,4

24 Laura Tatár Hungary Female 95 5 459 6 66,67 37 36,53 42 40 91 1140,4

25 Taylor Thompson Canada Female 94,5 7 406,5 33 114,305 28 135,975 24 27 94 1379,56

26 Elizabeth Butterfield United States of America Female 88 23 427 23 80,42 35 161,67 12 24 94 1351,18

27 Katrin Ryan Germany Female 87 26 416 27 168,565 13 101,665 32 21 95 1391,46

28 Amy Whitsel United States of America Female 85 29 432 19 118,33 26 114,73 30 29 106 1323,12

29 Danielle Smarkala Canada Female 88 23 430 21 92,495 32 112,915 31 34 112 1280,82

30 Laura Goettfert Austria Female 83 32 414 30 126,39 24 118,34 27 26 114 1318,46

31 Maria Maier Germany Female 80,5 37 409 32 146,25 20 118,89 26 23 115 1341,78

32 Leung  Hiu Tung Hong Kong, China Female 85 29 435 16 113,01 29 76,25 37 35 115 1238,52

33 SEON I HA Republic of Korea Female 78,5 39 378 38 134,72 22 138,61 23 21 119 1317,16

34 Isabelle Berry United States of America Female 93 10 419 25 49,395 42 62,915 40 42 119 1108,62
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35 Lovisa Gustafsson Sweden Female 83 32 415 28 82,59 34 118,05 28 32 124 1231,28

36 Breagha LaPierre Canada Female 91 17 418 26 32,265 43 16,675 44 43 129 970,88

37 Sif Fink Arnbjerg-Nielsen Denmark Female 77 41 376,5 40 112,13 30 133,19 25 28 137 1252,14

38 Adele Rosenthall United States of America Female 86 28 330 44 53,055 41 94,315 35 37 146 1054,74

39 TIFFANY BRANSCOMBE United Kingdom Female 82 35 401 35 61,715 39 70,555 38 39 148 1075,54

40 Hannah Goettfert Austria Female 65 43 363 42 84,77 33 115,84 29 32 149 1089,22

41 Kristyn Ball Canada Female 80 38 378 38 54,165 40 87,355 36 37 150 1061,04

42 YEON I CHOI Republic of Korea Female 81 36 346,5 43 72,82 36 67,91 39 36 151 1032,96

43 Monica Harlow Canada Female 78 40 403 34 64,12 38 61,66 41 40 154 1044,56

44 DA SOM PARK Republic of Korea Female 62 45 385 36 16,665 44 25,145 43 43 167 778,62

45 WANNA ZHUANG China Female 63,5 44 295 45 0 45 0 45 45 179 612,5



SR Speed Rank Endurance Rank Rank

Rank Competitor Country Category Diff Rank Crea Rank Total Rank Total Points

1 Ho Chu Ting Hong Kong, China Male 101 3 522,5 1 250 1 227,92 2 2 8 1983,34

2 Jake Eve Australia Male 100,5 6 505,5 4 250 1 213,4 5 4 18 1934,8

3 Luke Boon Australia Male 93 14 490 7 250 1 236,88 1 1 23 1928,76

4 Ben Cooper Australia Male 95 11 510 3 243,75 6 208,05 8 6 26 1888,6

5 Chow  wing lok Hong Kong, China Male 97 8 481,5 9 248,19 5 222,64 3 5 27 1908,16

6 Lode D'hollander Belgium Male 95 11 469 12 250 1 220,83 4 3 29 1885,66

7 Kohei Seki Japan Male 103 1 490,5 6 229,445 9 150,835 21 16 39 1766,06

8 Hiroma Kurono Japan Male 92 16 447 16 225,05 11 210,83 7 7 46 1778,76

9 Daisuke Mimura  Japan Male 94 13 472 10 195 17 186,25 10 12 47 1704,5

10 Wong Kai Ming Hong Kong, China Male 86,5 21 471 11 219,81 13 212,15 6 8 48 1767,42

11 Lau  Ho Nam Hong Kong, China Male 103 1 516,5 2 143,095 25 139,585 25 25 53 1596,86

12 Jelle Christiaens Belgium Male 91 17 448 15 198,84 15 186,39 9 11 54 1673,46

13 Julian Kilgus Germany Male 101 3 450,5 14 157,5 23 158,89 19 22 61 1588,28

14 Shotaro Fujisawa Japan Male 84,5 24 432 21 221,435 12 183,605 11 10 65 1664,58

15 Shane Winsor United States of America Male 97 8 432,5 20 137,27 27 167,29 15 22 72 1526,62

16 Eric Seeger Germany Male 85 23 429,5 23 198,75 16 180,9 12 14 74 1613,8

17 Bruno Vanpeteghem Belgium Male 84 25 414 28 228,8 10 164,17 17 12 77 1619,94

18 FUAO ZHA China Male 101 3 496,5 5 85,83 36 89,86 35 35 78 1352,88

19 KA SENG CHAN Macao Male 93 14 443 18 168,61 21 149,58 23 24 80 1544,38

20 Felix Rühl Germany Male 90 19 427,5 24 146,665 24 167,085 16 19 81 1505

21 Manuel Troost Belgium Male 83 27 426,5 25 231,76 7 150,69 22 15 82 1606,4

22 Brandon Harrison United States of America Male 100 7 451 13 102,735 33 122,775 30 32 84 1402,02

23 CHUNYAN HE China Male 96 10 487 8 114,025 30 85,835 38 34 86 1366,72

24 Ákos Bauer Hungary Male 77 37 356,5 40 231,25 8 168,75 14 9 95 1541,5

25 Jens Ockerman Belgium Male 72 41 430 22 193,195 18 174,865 13 17 97 1526,12

26 Simon Pfiffner Switzerland Male 84 25 443,5 17 116,155 29 136,315 29 29 100 1368,44

27 MOON KI KAN Republic of Korea Male 78 36 416 27 162,92 22 160,35 18 19 101 1452,54

28 WAI HOU FONG Macao Male 80,5 33 407 31 203,8 14 138,4 26 19 102 1493,9

29 Amir Salihi Germany Male 79 34 393,5 33 192,125 19 156,735 20 18 103 1486,22

30 Florian Bluemel Austria Male 90 19 407 31 113,335 31 138,325 27 29 108 1360,32

31 Chu  Tsz Kin Hong Kong, China Male 91 17 91 41 173,61 20 111,46 32 26 110 1116,14

32 YOUNG  JUN YOUN Republic of Korea Male 86 22 409 30 101,71 34 89,17 37 35 122 1220,76

33 Matthew Delorey Canada Male 81 31 360 39 138,89 26 137,92 28 27 124 1318,62

34 SUNG HOON YANG Republic of Korea Male 81 31 433 19 78,385 38 24,585 41 40 130 1043,94
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35 Austin Casselbury United States of America Male 75 39 381 36 107,5 32 148,68 24 28 131 1268,36

36 Tucker van Leuwen-Hall United States of America Male 74 40 414 28 87,085 35 121,455 31 33 134 1201,08

37 Samuel Ashely Canada Male 77 37 380 37 122,36 28 110,21 33 31 136 1230,14

38 Thomas Cunningham Canada Male 83 27 383 35 58,285 40 92,285 34 37 136 1099,14

39 DAWEI YU China Male 82 29 424 26 42,96 41 36,53 40 41 137 992,98

40 Eke Dominik Hungary Male 82 29 389 34 77,405 39 89,445 36 38 139 1132,7

41 HYEON  WOO SHIN Republic of Korea Male 79 34 378 38 78,425 37 53,605 39 39 150 1037,06



Rank Competitor Country Category SR Speed Rank

1 Éva Hanuszik Hungary Female 99,5 1

2 Emily Edmunds Australia Female 99 2

3 Flóra Bánhegyi Hungary Female 98 3

4 Helene Træholt Jensen Denmark Female 97 4

5 Vivien Vajda Brazil Female 97 4

6 Logan Sponseller Australia Female 95,5 6

7 Hanna Bánhegyi Hungary Female 95 7

8 Laura Tatár Hungary Female 95 7

9 Taylor Thompson Canada Female 94,5 9

10 Brianna Tracy Australia Female 94 10

11 Natasja Govaerts Belgium Female 94 10

12 Tora Nyqvist Sweden Female 94 10

13 Luisa Weisner Germany Female 93 13

14 Eri Shibata Japan Female 93 13

15 Isabelle Berry United States of America Female 93 13

16 Jodi Devolder  Belgium Female 92 16

17 Wong  WING YAN Hong Kong, China Female 92 16

18 Viktória Nógrádi Hungary Female 92 16

19 Josefine Holmgren Sweden Female 92 16

20 Breagha LaPierre Canada Female 91 20

21 Jolien Janssens Belgium Female 90 21

22 Wilma Roth Sweden Female 90 21

23 Elin Söderlund Sweden Female 90 21

24 Janne Dewaele Belgium Female 89 24

25 Laurena Van Leeuwen Belgium Female 89 24

26 Madeleine Brennan Australia Female 88 26
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27 Wan  Ching Ho Hong Kong, China Female 88 26

28 Elizabeth Butterfield United States of America Female 88 26

29 Danielle Smarkala Canada Female 88 26

30 Christine Møller Jensen Denmark Female 87 30

31 Katrin Ryan Germany Female 87 30

32 Adele Rosenthall United States of America Female 86 32

33 Eva Skalshøj Denmark Female 85 33

34 Leung  Hiu Tung Hong Kong, China Female 85 33

35 Amy Whitsel United States of America Female 85 33

36 Laura Goettfert Austria Female 83 36

37 Lau Mei Kei Hong Kong, China Female 83 36

38 Lovisa Gustafsson Sweden Female 83 36

39 TIFFANY BRANSCOMBE United Kingdom Female 82 39

40 Leila Tuma United States of America Female 82 39

41 GEORGIA TOAY United Kingdom Female 81,5 41

42 YEON I CHOI Republic of Korea Female 81 42

43 Anjoom Dileep Sawant Dessai India Female 81 42

44 Maria Maier Germany Female 80,5 44

45 So  Chui Yi Hong Kong, China Female 80 45

46 Kristyn Ball Canada Female 80 45

47 SEON I HA Republic of Korea Female 78,5 47

48 Monica Harlow Canada Female 78 48

49 Sif Fink Arnbjerg-Nielsen Denmark Female 77 49

50 Courtney Rixon Australia Female 70 50

51 Hannah Goettfert Austria Female 65 51

52 WANNA ZHUANG China Female 63,5 52

53 DA SOM PARK Republic of Korea Female 62 53



Rank Competitor Country Category Endurance Rank

1 Vivien Vajda Brazil Female 496 1

2 Hanna Bánhegyi Hungary Female 489 2

3 Emily Edmunds Australia Female 478 3

4 Flóra Bánhegyi Hungary Female 471 4

5 Wong  WING YAN Hong Kong, China Female 461 5

6 Josefine Holmgren Sweden Female 460 6

7 Laura Tatár Hungary Female 459 7

8 Tora Nyqvist Sweden Female 453 8

9 Natasja Govaerts Belgium Female 452 9

10 Viktória Nógrádi Hungary Female 451,5 10

11 Elin Söderlund Sweden Female 447 11

12 Wan  Ching Ho Hong Kong, China Female 446 12

13 Lau Mei Kei Hong Kong, China Female 446 12

14 Logan Sponseller Australia Female 440 14

15 Laurena Van Leeuwen Belgium Female 437 15

16 Éva Hanuszik Hungary Female 436 16

17 Leung  Hiu Tung Hong Kong, China Female 435 17

18 Janne Dewaele Belgium Female 434 18

19 Eri Shibata Japan Female 434 18

20 Luisa Weisner Germany Female 432 20

21 Amy Whitsel United States of America Female 432 20

22 Danielle Smarkala Canada Female 430 22

23 Wilma Roth Sweden Female 427,5 23

24 Elizabeth Butterfield United States of America Female 427 24

25 Jodi Devolder  Belgium Female 422 25

26 Isabelle Berry United States of America Female 419 26
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27 Breagha LaPierre Canada Female 418 27

28 Katrin Ryan Germany Female 416 28

29 Eva Skalshøj Denmark Female 415 29

30 Lovisa Gustafsson Sweden Female 415 29

31 Laura Goettfert Austria Female 414 31

32 Jolien Janssens Belgium Female 414 31

33 Madeleine Brennan Australia Female 409 33

34 Maria Maier Germany Female 409 33

35 Taylor Thompson Canada Female 406,5 35

36 Monica Harlow Canada Female 403 36

37 TIFFANY BRANSCOMBE United Kingdom Female 401 37

38 Leila Tuma United States of America Female 388 38

39 DA SOM PARK Republic of Korea Female 385 39

40 Christine Møller Jensen Denmark Female 380 40

41 Kristyn Ball Canada Female 378 41

42 SEON I HA Republic of Korea Female 378 41

43 HEMLATA CHOUHAN India Female 377 43

44 Sif Fink Arnbjerg-Nielsen Denmark Female 376,5 44

45 Courtney Rixon Australia Female 372 45

46 Hannah Goettfert Austria Female 363 46

47 YEON I CHOI Republic of Korea Female 346,5 47

48 Adele Rosenthall United States of America Female 330 48

49 MONIKA PANDOLE India Female 328 49

50 WANNA ZHUANG China Female 295 50



Rank

Rank Competitor Country Category Diff Rank Crea Rank Total Points

1 Emily Edmunds Australia Female 241,57 1 198,75 4 1 440,32

2 Natasja Govaerts Belgium Female 211,71 4 213,19 1 1 424,9

3 Courtney Rixon Australia Female 214,81 3 193,89 6 3 408,7

4 Jolien Janssens Belgium Female 197,73 7 206,25 3 4 403,98

5 Janne Dewaele Belgium Female 222,27 2 181,67 10 5 403,94

6 Viktória Nógrádi Hungary Female 211,11 5 187,08 8 6 398,19

7 Hanna Bánhegyi Hungary Female 196,345 8 183,895 9 7 380,24

8 Zsófia Csanálosi Hungary Female 199,49 6 179,73 11 7 379,22

9 Laurena Van Leeuwen Belgium Female 176,3 13 194,58 5 9 370,88

10 Jannicke Birk Christensen Denmark Female 151,255 23 206,255 2 10 357,51

11 Elin Söderlund Sweden Female 172,18 14 166,52 13 11 338,7

12 Christine Møller Jensen Denmark Female 167,68 16 168,33 12 12 336,01

13 Jodi Devolder  Belgium Female 157,45 22 189,86 7 13 347,31

14 Brianna Tracy Australia Female 194,21 9 145,84 21 14 340,05

15 Logan Sponseller Australia Female 184,215 10 149,305 20 14 333,52

16 Kiarna Maxwell Australia Female 164,07 17 159,44 15 16 323,51

17 Lau Mei Kei Hong Kong, China Female 183,235 11 140,965 25 17 324,2

18 Wan  Ching Ho Hong Kong, China Female 162,59 19 154,03 18 18 316,62

19 Éva Hanuszik Hungary Female 160,09 21 157,08 17 19 317,17

20 Eva Skalshøj Denmark Female 176,85 12 138,75 26 19 315,6

21 Wilma Roth Sweden Female 161,065 20 150,135 19 21 311,2

22 Tora Nyqvist Sweden Female 137,55 25 157,23 16 22 294,78

23 Wong  WING YAN Hong Kong, China Female 163,335 18 141,665 24 23 305

24 Katrin Ryan Germany Female 168,565 15 101,665 37 24 270,23

25 SEON I HA Republic of Korea Female 134,72 26 138,61 27 25 273,33

26 Josefine Holmgren Sweden Female 125,83 30 142,5 23 25 268,33
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27 Maria Maier Germany Female 146,25 24 118,89 30 27 265,14

28 Elizabeth Butterfield United States of America Female 80,42 40 161,67 14 27 242,09

29 Vivien Vajda Brazil Female 103,01 36 144,44 22 29 247,45

30 Laura Goettfert Austria Female 126,39 29 118,34 31 30 244,73

31 Taylor Thompson Canada Female 114,305 33 135,975 28 31 250,28

32 So  Chui Yi Hong Kong, China Female 134,54 27 115,28 34 31 249,82

33 Sif Fink Arnbjerg-Nielsen Denmark Female 112,13 35 133,19 29 33 245,32

34 Amy Whitsel United States of America Female 118,33 31 114,73 35 34 233,06

35 Eri Shibata Japan Female 133,43 28 95,69 39 35 229,12

36 Luisa Weisner Germany Female 115,925 32 100,275 38 36 216,2

37 Lovisa Gustafsson Sweden Female 82,59 39 118,05 32 37 200,64

38 Hannah Goettfert Austria Female 84,77 38 115,84 33 37 200,61

39 Danielle Smarkala Canada Female 92,495 37 112,915 36 39 205,41

40 Leung  Hiu Tung Hong Kong, China Female 113,01 34 76,25 43 40 189,26

41 YEON I CHOI Republic of Korea Female 72,82 41 67,91 45 41 140,73

42 Kayla Hipp United States of America Female 60,14 45 77,36 42 42 137,5

43 Adele Rosenthall United States of America Female 53,055 48 94,315 40 43 147,37

44 Kristyn Ball Canada Female 54,165 47 87,355 41 43 141,52

45 TIFFANY BRANSCOMBE United Kingdom Female 61,715 44 70,555 44 43 132,27

46 Monica Harlow Canada Female 64,12 43 61,66 47 46 125,78

47 Laura Tatár Hungary Female 66,67 42 36,53 49 47 103,2

48 GEORGIA TOAY United Kingdom Female 57,64 46 47,64 48 48 105,28

49 Isabelle Berry United States of America Female 49,395 49 62,915 46 49 112,31

50 Breagha LaPierre Canada Female 32,265 50 16,675 51 50 48,94

51 DA SOM PARK Republic of Korea Female 16,665 51 25,145 50 50 41,81

52 WANNA ZHUANG China Female 0 52 0 52 52 0



Rank Competitor Country Category SR Speed Rank

1 Lau  Ho Nam Hong Kong, China Male 103 1

2 Kohei Seki Japan Male 103 1

3 Julian Kilgus Germany Male 101 3

4 Ho Chu Ting Hong Kong, China Male 101 3

5 FUAO ZHA China Male 101 3

6 Jake Eve Australia Male 100,5 6

7 Brandon Harrison United States of America Male 100 7

8 Dae Hee Lee Japan Male 99 8

9 Chow  wing lok Hong Kong, China Male 97 9

10 Shane Winsor United States of America Male 97 9

11 CHUNYAN HE China Male 96 11

12 Ben Cooper Australia Male 95 12

13 Lode D'hollander Belgium Male 95 12

14 Daisuke Mimura  Japan Male 94 14

15 Luke Boon Australia Male 93 15

16 KA SENG CHAN Macao Male 93 15

17 Hiroma Kurono Japan Male 92 17

18 Jelle Christiaens Belgium Male 91 18

19 Chu  Tsz Kin Hong Kong, China Male 91 18

20 Florian Bluemel Austria Male 90 20

21 Felix Rühl Germany Male 90 20

22 Gary Schwartz United States of America Male 88 22

23 PRAVEEN GAJANAN FADTE DURBHATKAR India Male 87 23

24 Wong Kai Ming Hong Kong, China Male 86,5 24

25 PRINCE PATHANIA India Male 86 25

26 SAM CROSS United Kingdom Male 86 25
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27 YOUNG  JUN YOUN Republic of Korea Male 86 25

28 Eric Seeger Germany Male 85 28

29 Shotaro Fujisawa Japan Male 84,5 29

30 Bruno Vanpeteghem Belgium Male 84 30

31 Simon Pfiffner Switzerland Male 84 30

32 Manuel Troost Belgium Male 83 32

33 Thomas Cunningham Canada Male 83 32

34 Eke Dominik Hungary Male 82 34

35 DAWEI YU China Male 82 34

36 Matthew Delorey Canada Male 81 36

37 SUNG HOON YANG Republic of Korea Male 81 36

38 WAI HOU FONG Macao Male 80,5 38

39 Amir Salihi Germany Male 79 39

40 HYEON  WOO SHIN Republic of Korea Male 79 39

41 YU SHI China Male 78 41

42 TAO JIANG China Male 78 41

43 MOON KI KAN Republic of Korea Male 78 41

44 Ákos Bauer Hungary Male 77 44

45 Samuel Ashely Canada Male 77 44

46 Austin Casselbury United States of America Male 75 46

47 HARRY CROSS United Kingdom Male 74 47

48 Tucker van Leuwen-Hall United States of America Male 74 47

49 Jens Ockerman Belgium Male 72 49



Rank Competitor Country Category Endurance Rank

1 Ho Chu Ting Hong Kong, China Male 522,5 1

2 Lau  Ho Nam Hong Kong, China Male 516,5 2

3 Ben Cooper Australia Male 510 3

4 Jake Eve Australia Male 505,5 4

5 FUAO ZHA China Male 496,5 5

6 Kosuke Sugimura Japan Male 496 6

7 Kohei Seki Japan Male 490,5 7

8 Luke Boon Australia Male 490 8

9 CHUNYAN HE China Male 487 9

10 Chow  wing lok Hong Kong, China Male 481,5 10

11 Daisuke Mimura  Japan Male 472 11

12 Wong Kai Ming Hong Kong, China Male 471 12

13 Lode D'hollander Belgium Male 469 13

14 Brandon Harrison United States of America Male 451 14

15 Julian Kilgus Germany Male 450,5 15

16 Jelle Christiaens Belgium Male 448 16

17 Hiroma Kurono Japan Male 447 17

18 Simon Pfiffner Switzerland Male 443,5 18

19 KA SENG CHAN Macao Male 443 19

20 SUNG HOON YANG Republic of Korea Male 433 20

21 Shane Winsor United States of America Male 432,5 21

22 Shotaro Fujisawa Japan Male 432 22

23 Jens Ockerman Belgium Male 430 23

24 Eric Seeger Germany Male 429,5 24

25 Felix Rühl Germany Male 427,5 25

26 TAO JIANG China Male 427 26
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27 Manuel Troost Belgium Male 426,5 27

28 DAWEI YU China Male 424 28

29 PRINCE PATHANIA India Male 420 29

30 MOON KI KAN Republic of Korea Male 416 30

31 Bruno Vanpeteghem Belgium Male 414 31

32 Tucker van Leuwen-Hall United States of America Male 414 31

33 YOUNG  JUN YOUN Republic of Korea Male 409 33

34 Florian Bluemel Austria Male 407 34

35 WAI HOU FONG Macao Male 407 34

36 ANANDI  KASHIV India Male 394,5 36

37 Amir Salihi Germany Male 393,5 37

38 Eke Dominik Hungary Male 389 38

39 Thomas Cunningham Canada Male 383 39

40 Austin Casselbury United States of America Male 381 40

41 Samuel Ashely Canada Male 380 41

42 Gary Schwartz United States of America Male 379,5 42

43 HYEON  WOO SHIN Republic of Korea Male 378 43

44 Matthew Delorey Canada Male 360 44

45 Ákos Bauer Hungary Male 356,5 45

46 Chu  Tsz Kin Hong Kong, China Male 91 46



Rank

Rank Competitor Country Category Diff Rank Crea Rank Total Points

1 Luke Boon Australia Male 250 1 236,88 1 1 486,88

2 Ho Chu Ting Hong Kong, China Male 250 1 227,92 2 2 477,92

3 Lode D'hollander Belgium Male 250 1 220,83 4 3 470,83

4 Jake Eve Australia Male 250 1 213,4 5 4 463,4

5 Chow  wing lok Hong Kong, China Male 248,19 5 222,64 3 5 470,83

6 Ben Cooper Australia Male 243,75 6 208,05 8 6 451,8

7 Hiroma Kurono Japan Male 225,05 11 210,83 7 7 435,88

8 Wong Kai Ming Hong Kong, China Male 219,81 13 212,15 6 8 431,96

9 Ákos Bauer Hungary Male 231,25 8 168,75 14 9 400

10 Shotaro Fujisawa Japan Male 221,435 12 183,605 11 10 405,04

11 Jelle Christiaens Belgium Male 198,84 16 186,39 9 11 385,23

12 Bruno Vanpeteghem Belgium Male 228,8 10 164,17 17 12 392,97

13 Daisuke Mimura  Japan Male 195 18 186,25 10 13 381,25

14 Eric Seeger Germany Male 198,75 17 180,9 12 14 379,65

15 Manuel Troost Belgium Male 231,76 7 150,69 23 15 382,45

16 Kohei Seki Japan Male 229,445 9 150,835 22 16 380,28

17 Jens Ockerman Belgium Male 193,195 19 174,865 13 17 368,06

18 Jumpei Fujita Japan Male 209,95 14 154,02 21 18 363,97

19 Amir Salihi Germany Male 192,125 20 156,735 20 19 348,86

20 MOON KI KAN Republic of Korea Male 162,92 23 160,35 18 20 323,27

21 Felix Rühl Germany Male 146,665 25 167,085 16 20 313,75

22 WAI HOU FONG Macao Male 203,8 15 138,4 27 22 342,2

23 Julian Kilgus Germany Male 157,5 24 158,89 19 23 316,39

24 Shane Winsor United States of America Male 137,27 30 167,29 15 24 304,56

25 KA SENG CHAN Macao Male 168,61 22 149,58 24 25 318,19

26 Lau  Ho Nam Hong Kong, China Male 143,095 27 139,585 26 26 282,68
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27 Chu  Tsz Kin Hong Kong, China Male 173,61 21 111,46 36 27 285,07

28 Matthew Delorey Canada Male 138,89 28 137,92 29 27 276,81

29 YU SHI China Male 146,53 26 122,71 32 29 269,24

30 Austin Casselbury United States of America Male 107,5 36 148,68 25 30 256,18

31 Simon Pfiffner Switzerland Male 116,155 32 136,315 30 31 252,47

32 Florian Bluemel Austria Male 113,335 34 138,325 28 31 251,66

33 HARRY CROSS United Kingdom Male 138,285 29 102,495 38 33 240,78

34 Samuel Ashely Canada Male 122,36 31 110,21 37 34 232,57

35 Brandon Harrison United States of America Male 102,735 37 122,775 31 34 225,51

36 SAM CROSS United Kingdom Male 113,29 35 112,36 35 36 225,65

37 Tucker van Leuwen-Hall United States of America Male 87,085 39 121,455 33 37 208,54

38 CHUNYAN HE China Male 114,025 33 85,835 43 38 199,86

39 Connor Ulmer United States of America Male 69,495 45 116,255 34 39 185,75

40 YOUNG  JUN YOUN Republic of Korea Male 101,71 38 89,17 42 40 190,88

41 FUAO ZHA China Male 85,83 40 89,86 40 40 175,69

42 Eke Dominik Hungary Male 77,405 43 89,445 41 42 166,85

43 Thomas Cunningham Canada Male 58,285 46 92,285 39 43 150,57

44 HYEON  WOO SHIN Republic of Korea Male 78,425 41 53,605 45 44 132,03

45 YICHENG TAO China Male 69,765 44 84,585 44 45 154,35

46 SUNG HOON YANG Republic of Korea Male 78,385 42 24,585 47 46 102,97

47 DAWEI YU China Male 42,96 47 36,53 46 47 79,49




